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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin1 15.44

UN-NE  7Lembo, Julia R2 17.96

DHS-NE  7Hamilton, Dalyana c3 18.73

ANA-NE  8De Camargo, Sarah A4 19.28

CRA-NE  8Tong, Katherine A5 19.36

ANA-NE  8Garcia, Olivia J6 19.51

DHS-NE  8Wright, Arriana v7 19.78

DHS-NE  8Murphy, Marwa S8 21.10

ANA-NE  7Musumarra, Haley E9 22.42

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C10 22.53

ANA-NE  8Song, Julia Y11 22.72

ANA-NE  8Cashman, Samantha J12 22.80

CRA-NE  8Bufano, Sophia A13 23.24

CRA-NE  7Yang, Evelyn J14 25.82

CRA-NE  8Lipson, Lucia C15 25.97

CRA-NE  7Phillips, Olivia M16 26.21

CRA-NE  8Mallik, Anaisha17 26.24

CRA-NE  7Elze, Elisabeth S18 26.77

CRA-NE  8Sideeka, Sofia19 27.79

CRA-NE  7Deming, Maia L20 29.16

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin1 20.10

ANA-NE  8De Camargo, Sarah A2 22.69

UN-NE  7Lembo, Julia R3 23.63

ANA-NE  8Garcia, Olivia J4 23.86

DHS-NE  8Wright, Arriana v5 24.23

ANA-NE  8Song, Julia Y6 24.64

CRA-NE  8Mallik, Anaisha7 25.22

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C8 25.23

ANA-NE  7Musumarra, Haley E9 25.50

DHS-NE  7Hamilton, Dalyana c10 25.60

CRA-NE  8Tong, Katherine A11 25.63

CRA-NE  8Bufano, Sophia A12 25.99

CRA-NE  8Lipson, Lucia C13 26.09

CRA-NE  7Yang, Evelyn J14 26.58

DHS-NE  8Murphy, Marwa S15 28.98

CRA-NE  7Phillips, Olivia M16 29.00

CRA-NE  7Elze, Elisabeth S17 29.59

CRA-NE  8Sideeka, Sofia18 29.88

CRA-NE  7Deming, Maia L19 34.64

ANA-NE  8Cashman, Samantha J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin1 22.10

CRA-NE  8Tong, Katherine A2 25.27

DHS-NE  7Hamilton, Dalyana c3 26.85

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C4 27.64

DHS-NE  8Wright, Arriana v5 28.06

ANA-NE  8Song, Julia Y6 28.32

ANA-NE  7Musumarra, Haley E7 29.87

CRA-NE  7Phillips, Olivia M8 30.32

UN-NE  7Lembo, Julia R9 30.90

DHS-NE  8Murphy, Marwa S10 32.62

CRA-NE  7Elze, Elisabeth S11 34.01

CRA-NE  8Mallik, Anaisha12 36.43

ANA-NE  8Garcia, Olivia J13 37.86

CRA-NE  8Sideeka, Sofia14 39.42

CRA-NE  8Bufano, Sophia A15 41.28

CRA-NE  7Deming, Maia L16 47.84

CRA-NE  7Yang, Evelyn J--- DQ

Scissors kick

CRA-NE  8Lipson, Lucia C--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin1 21.20

ANA-NE  8De Camargo, Sarah A2 24.94

CRA-NE  8Tong, Katherine A3 25.53

ANA-NE  7Musumarra, Haley E4 25.63

UN-NE  7Lembo, Julia R5 27.49

DHS-NE  7Hamilton, Dalyana c6 29.10

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C7 31.42

CRA-NE  8Bufano, Sophia A8 33.53

CRA-NE  8Lipson, Lucia C9 35.06

CRA-NE  7Yang, Evelyn J10 35.49

CRA-NE  8Mallik, Anaisha11 36.30

CRA-NE  7Phillips, Olivia M12 39.64

CRA-NE  7Deming, Maia L--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CRA-NE  8Sideeka, Sofia--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

CRA-NE  7Elze, Elisabeth S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

AG31.29

SILV35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S1 30.34 AG

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry2 31.97 SILV

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P3 35.88

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L4 37.76

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C5 37.83

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A6 38.36

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y7 38.83

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G8 39.02

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F9 39.48

CRA-NE 10Christensen, Gretchen E10 39.69

ANA-NE 10Mallick, Carly T11 43.33

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E12 44.42

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E13 44.84

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I14 55.01

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K15 57.03

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

AG1:09.99

SILV1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G1 1:04.61 AG

30.67 33.94

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 1:05.09 AG

31.16 33.93

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry3 1:15.18 SILV

35.70 39.48

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P4 1:18.98 SILV

37.01 41.97

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A5 1:20.53

37.18 43.35

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y6 1:23.07

38.26 44.81

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C7 1:23.83

38.79 45.04

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A8 1:24.92

39.92 45.00

ANA-NE 10Nazarian, Ani A9 1:25.44

38.28 47.16

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L10 1:25.91

40.13 45.78

UN-NE 10Moccia, Bella K11 1:27.89

41.92 45.97

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F12 1:29.64

42.80 46.84

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G13 1:31.09

42.61 48.48

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E14 1:40.45

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E15 1:46.30

49.93 56.37

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I16 1:52.88

DHS-NE  9Huynh, Anna17 1:58.35

51.42 1:06.93

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K18 1:59.37

57.51 1:01.86

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

AG2:35.49

SILV2:54.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G1 2:26.28 AG

32.38 36.75 38.1638.99

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 2:27.87 AG

33.09 1:54.78

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry3 2:43.97 SILV

41.3442.69

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P4 2:55.27

38.85 45.60 43.2247.60

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C5 2:56.03

38.92 44.49 45.3247.30

CRA-NE 10Christensen, Gretchen E6 3:01.37

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y7 3:03.72

ANA-NE 10McDonough, Gaby M8 3:03.91

40.14 46.78 48.3348.66
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E9 3:39.41

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E10 3:43.61

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I11 4:06.63

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K12 4:24.98

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

AG37.19

SILV43.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G1 32.65 AG

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S2 36.84 AG

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P3 38.08 SILV

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry4 39.92 SILV

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F5 41.54 SILV

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A6 41.82 SILV

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G7 43.16 SILV

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y8 44.83

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A9 46.09

UN-NE 10Moccia, Bella K10 47.57

ANA-NE 10Nazarian, Ani A11 48.26

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E12 50.43

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I13 54.03

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E14 58.36

DHS-NE  9Huynh, Anna15 59.21

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K16 1:00.28

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AG43.39

SILV47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S1 40.40 AG

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G2 41.09 AG

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F3 44.53 SILV

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P4 45.16 SILV

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P5 45.62 SILV

ANA-NE 10McDonough, Gaby M6 48.41

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L7 50.28

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A8 51.45

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C9 51.82

CRA-NE 10Christensen, Gretchen E10 52.46

ANA-NE 10Mallick, Carly T11 52.88

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y12 53.09

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G13 55.24

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E14 56.46

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E15 1:02.22

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K16 1:07.10

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I17 1:07.70

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AG1:33.39

SILV1:44.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G1 1:27.81 AG

41.31 46.50

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 1:35.22 SILV

45.30 49.92

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry3 1:36.99 SILV

47.43 49.56

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P4 1:37.71 SILV

46.35 51.36

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F5 1:38.96 SILV

47.05 51.91

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A6 1:43.70 SILV

50.18 53.52

KASC-NE 10DeVeau, Sophia P7 1:44.01 SILV

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L8 1:46.90

51.25 55.65

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C9 1:49.27

51.63 57.64

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A10 1:49.59

54.47 55.12

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G11 1:57.02

56.70 1:00.32

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E12 2:06.38

59.89 1:06.49

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K13 2:10.13

1:05.02 1:05.11

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E14 2:14.22

1:02.57 1:11.65

DHS-NE  9Huynh, Anna15 2:37.79

ANA-NE 10Nazarian, Ani A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

55.94 1:02.27

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AG36.09

SILV42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S1 32.88 AG

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 33.95 AG

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P3 38.95 SILV

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry4 40.72 SILV

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A5 43.45

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A6 43.87

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C7 44.22

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G8 45.48

UN-NE 10Moccia, Bella K9 46.86

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F10 48.15

ANA-NE 10Nazarian, Ani A11 49.05

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L12 52.94

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y13 53.99

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E14 59.69

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E15 1:04.11

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K17 1:42.89

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I16 DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AG1:23.39

SILV1:40.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G1 1:14.30 AG

33.53 40.77

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 1:25.49 SILV

39.76 45.73

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry3 1:33.20 SILV

43.43 49.77

ANA-NE 10McDonough, Gaby M4 1:46.48

50.03 56.45

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

SILV1:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S1 1:15.63 SILV

33.87 41.76

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P2 1:17.39 SILV

34.26 43.13

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry3 1:24.90 SILV

40.59 44.31

CRA-NE 10Naumov, Sophia P4 1:26.17 SILV

39.98 46.19

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin5 1:30.53

44.57 45.96

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L6 1:31.03

KASC-NE 10DeVeau, Sophia P7 1:32.33

19.06 1:13.27

CRA-NE 10Rheault, Audrey C8 1:32.66

42.53 50.13

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A9 1:33.68

45.24 48.44

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F10 1:33.76

45.80 47.96

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G11 1:36.96

43.55 53.41

ANA-NE 10McDonough, Gaby M12 1:37.27

44.34 52.93

CRA-NE 10Christensen, Gretchen E13 1:38.22

48.24 49.98

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y14 1:43.60

49.55 54.05

CRA-NE 10Adyanthaya, Mary E15 1:55.44

57.32 58.12

CRA-NE  9Kass, Emma E16 1:57.82

54.07 1:03.75

CRA-NE  9Phillips, Sienna I17 2:13.28

CRA-NE  8Lee, Genevieve D--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Lee, Josie K--- DQ

1:18.43 1:06.98

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C--- DQ

1:05.65 1:00.55
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.79

SILV30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C1 27.32 AG

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia2 27.50 AG

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H3 28.00 SILV

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K4 28.18 SILV

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L5 28.25 SILV

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L6 28.70 SILV

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R7 28.84 SILV

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N8 29.12 SILV

ANA-NE 11Kisova, Veronika M9 29.45 SILV

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E10 29.54 SILV

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E11 29.67 SILV

ANA-NE 12Dion, Madison R12 30.36 SILV

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P13 30.54

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G14 30.65

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R15 30.67

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V16 30.83

KASC-NE 11Haller, Olive M17 30.86

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R18 30.91

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie19 31.31

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M20 31.89

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E21 31.96

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E22 31.97

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E23 32.06

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie24 32.34

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T25 32.51

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H26 32.96

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W27 33.19

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E28 33.28

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara29 33.37

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B30 33.39

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina31 33.43

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H32 33.59

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O33 35.51

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A34 35.60

DHS-NE 12Murphy, Salma m35 36.02

UN-NE 11McNulty, Arianna A36 36.19

DHS-NE 11Jeter, Abigail J37 36.88

ANA-NE 11Hewett, Bryn L38 37.36

DHS-NE 11Dasilva, Skylar m39 39.33

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M40 40.53

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H41 40.88

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E42 42.33

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.09

SILV1:07.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S1 58.32 AG

27.87 30.45

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia2 58.75 AG

28.48 30.27

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K3 59.64 AG

28.89 30.75

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R4 59.91 AG

29.17 30.74

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H5 1:00.09 AG

28.66 31.43

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L6 1:00.44 SILV

28.97 31.47

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C7 1:01.59 SILV

29.90 31.69

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G8 1:01.96 SILV

29.94 32.02

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A9 1:03.42 SILV

31.15 32.27

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L10 1:03.77 SILV

30.05 33.72

CRA-NE 11Lee, Hannah A11 1:04.15 SILV

30.30 33.85

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E12 1:04.20 SILV

31.10 33.10

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Clara G13 1:07.21 SILV

32.98 34.23

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G14 1:07.76

32.90 34.86

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V15 1:07.99

33.27 34.72

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E16 1:08.53

32.27 36.26

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R17 1:09.16

33.50 35.66

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H18 1:09.68

33.47 36.21

ANA-NE 12Steinmeyer, Nicole C19 1:09.75

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E20 1:09.92

33.92 36.00

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M21 1:10.46

33.61 36.85

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E22 1:11.10

34.00 37.10

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E23 1:11.23

33.90 37.33

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie24 1:11.66

34.51 37.15

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie25 1:11.87

34.67 37.20

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E26 1:12.53

33.95 38.58

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina27 1:13.28

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara28 1:14.06

35.43 38.63

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W29 1:17.72

35.73 41.99

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B30 1:17.90

37.30 40.60

ANA-NE 12Crossan, Kelly E31 1:18.87

36.65 42.22

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O32 1:19.44

38.30 41.14

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A33 1:21.11

38.40 42.71

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A34 1:21.29

36.46 44.83

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M35 1:21.81

38.92 42.89

BAT-NE 12Shephard, Julia K36 1:27.32

42.01 45.31

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L37 1:27.74

41.82 45.92

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Annaya T38 1:28.02

41.98 46.04

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M39 1:30.47

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E40 1:33.58

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Miella S41 1:35.03

43.23 51.80

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H42 1:38.06

46.06 52.00

BAT-NE 11Stefanovich, Dea M43 1:49.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:11.59

SILV2:23.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I1 2:09.73 AG

31.00 33.26 31.4933.98

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K2 2:11.59 AG

30.88 33.33 33.0134.37

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C3 2:11.94 SILV

30.60 34.28 33.4033.66

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L4 2:12.57 SILV

30.41 34.41 33.3334.42

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S5 2:12.72 SILV

31.38 33.07 33.6734.60

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C6 2:13.11 SILV

30.11 33.17 34.9834.85

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H7 2:15.22 SILV

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E8 2:16.67 SILV

32.06 35.11 33.8435.66

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N9 2:20.64 SILV

31.74 35.78 36.6136.51

ANA-NE 12Dion, Madison R10 2:23.96

33.59 36.97 36.6436.76

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R11 2:27.10

34.00 37.61 36.9738.52

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G12 2:27.98

33.73 37.85 36.8639.54

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P13 2:27.99

33.57 38.00 37.3339.09

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R14 2:28.79

34.33 37.82 37.3639.28

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H15 2:29.32

33.31 38.08 38.0839.85

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie16 2:31.91

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E17 2:36.08

35.90 39.99 38.8441.35

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H18 2:37.43

35.73 39.93 1:21.77

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E19 2:39.98

36.80 41.19 39.4042.59
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Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina20 2:45.14

38.32 42.63 40.5043.69

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O21 2:49.60

37.83 43.39 43.3645.02

DHS-NE 12Murphy, Salma m22 2:49.95

37.90 43.62 42.5145.92

ANA-NE 11Hewett, Bryn L23 2:50.03

39.03 43.25 43.7344.02

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara24 2:50.05

16.69 1:05.74 43.0544.57

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A25 2:51.83

2:02.64

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L26 3:03.88

40.96 47.98 45.9548.99

DHS-NE 11Jeter, Abigail J27 3:13.94

43.28 51.23 44.0755.36

UN-NE 11Jones, Anwyn H28 3:14.50

42.87 52.45 46.9752.21

DHS-NE 11Dasilva, Skylar m29 3:14.71

43.09 52.12 46.4953.01

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E30 3:22.55

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M--- DQ

No touch on turn

43.42 51.93 53.8854.27

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

AG5:50.69

SILV6:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia1 5:41.94 AG

29.81 33.09 35.0734.70

34.79 35.49 35.46 35.19

34.79 33.55

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R2 5:45.46 AG

30.66 34.22 34.5234.41

34.95 35.51 35.45 35.71

35.61 34.42

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L3 5:53.34 SILV

31.10 34.80 36.2436.33

36.33 36.26 36.26 35.77

36.19 34.06

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K4 5:56.73 SILV

31.44 34.89 36.5936.06

36.83 37.10 36.33 36.65

36.20 34.64

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I5 5:58.07 SILV

32.55 37.17 38.4237.82

37.06 36.60 37.56 36.42

33.89 30.58

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C6 5:58.08 SILV

33.39

32.24 30.80

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A7 6:01.02 SILV

32.46 36.10 36.4936.10

36.31 36.50 37.53 37.11

36.88 35.54

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H8 6:04.40 SILV

30.88 35.51 37.5636.60

38.05 36.92 37.47 37.45

37.83 36.13

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S9 6:06.80 SILV

31.86 36.69 36.2936.73

37.53 37.56 38.46 37.86

37.19 36.63

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C10 6:13.16 SILV

33.44 36.26 38.0737.82

38.36 38.51 38.46 38.29

37.72 36.23

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Clara G11 6:37.54

36.51 40.31 39.9141.56

40.78 40.41 40.34 40.81

39.36 37.55

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V12 6:38.02

34.53 38.65 40.4239.64

41.10 41.26 41.73 41.49

41.08 38.12

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H13 6:43.11

34.13 39.31 42.0841.82

41.62 42.08 40.50 42.04

40.30 39.23

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N14 6:54.94

33.01 39.24 41.6242.22

42.12 45.17 43.17 43.07

43.84 41.48

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G15 6:55.69

35.55 40.27 42.7242.46

43.43 43.29 43.67 43.12

42.59 38.59

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie16 6:56.30

34.86 40.21 42.11

43.56 44.74

39.35

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E17 6:59.83

35.72 41.50 42.9842.73

42.52 43.09 44.21 43.75

43.57 39.76

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M18 7:04.08

35.43 42.04 43.3543.38

43.70 43.97 44.46 44.28

1:23.47

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara19 7:15.36

38.19 42.76 44.2844.60

44.74 44.97 44.32 45.38

44.71 41.41

CRA-NE 11Sequeira, Coco S20 7:21.24

38.59 43.72 45.6644.44

45.70 44.80 46.42 44.92

44.22 42.77

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A21 7:34.96

40.49 45.66 48.34

47.25 45.20

1:27.90

BAT-NE 11Lesser, Ellie B22 7:35.79

37.98 44.47 46.63

46.95 47.12

46.72 44.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG32.29

SILV35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R1 31.83 AG

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H2 31.88 AG

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A3 32.10 AG

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S4 32.17 AG

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G5 32.48 SILV

CRA-NE 11Lee, Hannah A6 33.18 SILV

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie7 33.87 SILV

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R8 33.93 SILV

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V9 34.40 SILV

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L10 34.76 SILV

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P11 35.20 SILV

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I12 35.45 SILV

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie13 35.47 SILV

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T14 35.55 SILV

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M15 35.72

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E16 35.85

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B17 36.50

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G18 36.59

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R19 36.67

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H20 37.08

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W21 37.19

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E22 37.88

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A23 38.48

ANA-NE 12Steinmeyer, Nicole C24 38.71

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina25 38.72

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E26 39.62

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M27 40.28

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara28 40.41

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E29 40.77

ANA-NE 12Crossan, Kelly E30 41.51

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O31 41.56

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A32 42.49

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H33 42.56

BAT-NE 12Shephard, Julia K34 44.15

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M35 45.23

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E36 47.09

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H37 47.90

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Miella S38 48.14

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Annaya T39 48.72

BAT-NE 11Stefanovich, Dea M40 52.81
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:08.49

SILV1:16.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Malvey, Brrooke A1 1:07.78 AG

32.71 35.07

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A2 1:08.24 AG

34.09 34.15

ANA-NE 11Kisova, Veronika M3 1:08.72 SILV

33.93 34.79

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L4 1:10.25 SILV

34.61 35.64

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H5 1:10.30 SILV

34.26 36.04

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G6 1:10.59 SILV

35.04 35.55

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S7 1:11.75 SILV

34.89 36.86

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C8 1:13.75 SILV

35.70 38.05

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R9 1:14.10 SILV

35.94 38.16

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I10 1:15.54 SILV

37.52 38.02

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K11 1:15.67 SILV

36.96 38.71

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E12 1:15.77 SILV

37.16 38.61

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C13 1:16.06 SILV

36.34 39.72

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie14 1:16.86

37.52 39.34

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E15 1:17.81

38.66 39.15

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie16 1:18.03

37.61 40.42

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V*17 1:18.23

38.57 39.66

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T*17 1:18.23

38.23 40.00

ANA-NE 12Dion, Madison R19 1:19.39

39.01 40.38

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E20 1:20.16

39.29 40.87

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H21 1:21.82

39.04 42.78

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B22 1:22.40

41.47 40.93

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E23 1:23.41

41.05 42.36

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M24 1:24.29

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E25 1:24.80

41.77 43.03

UN-NE 11McNulty, Arianna A26 1:27.50

42.23 45.27

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O27 1:28.33

43.20 45.13

DHS-NE 12Murphy, Salma m28 1:31.38

45.55 45.83

UN-NE 11Jones, Anwyn H29 1:32.19

43.69 48.50

ANA-NE 11Hewett, Bryn L30 1:34.60

48.12 46.48

DHS-NE 11Jeter, Abigail J31 1:41.10

47.96 53.14

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H32 1:45.67

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M33 1:46.77

52.32 54.45

DHS-NE 11Dasilva, Skylar m34 1:49.77

50.86 58.91

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E35 1:51.71

55.66 56.05

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W--- DQ

Not on back off wall

40.26 43.33

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

AG2:26.39

SILV2:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia1 2:21.99 AG

33.65 36.39 35.5236.43

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A2 2:23.46 AG

35.02 36.65 35.1136.68

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R3 2:23.65 AG

34.66 36.60 35.5736.82

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G4 2:23.96 AG

34.55 36.73 35.4937.19

PHX 12Malvey, Brrooke A5 2:26.00 AG

33.50 37.08 37.1038.32

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S6 2:29.88 SILV

35.81 37.18 38.4738.42

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C7 2:32.00 SILV

35.62 38.14 39.2838.96

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L8 2:34.92 SILV

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E9 2:38.41 SILV

37.98 40.32 39.5740.54

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T10 2:40.27 SILV

38.27 41.05 39.5341.42

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I11 2:40.29 SILV

38.11 41.46 39.1641.56

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie12 2:41.28 SILV

39.52 41.68 39.2640.82

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie13 2:43.91 SILV

37.40 41.68 42.0942.74

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E14 2:44.12

40.34 41.90 40.3841.50

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E15 2:53.36

41.64 44.58 41.5245.62

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E16 2:54.24

41.95 43.64 44.3244.33

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A17 3:05.41

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara18 3:09.59

48.44

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG36.99

SILV40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia1 36.30 AG

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R2 37.00 SILV

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A3 37.90 SILV

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L4 38.16 SILV

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N5 38.57 SILV

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R6 38.94 SILV

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C7 39.39 SILV

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E8 39.44 SILV

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K*9 39.80 SILV

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C*9 39.80 SILV

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M11 40.99

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P12 41.21

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V13 41.79

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara14 41.81

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G15 42.25

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R16 42.72

ANA-NE 12Dion, Madison R17 43.21

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E18 43.50

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A19 43.91

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M20 44.51

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H21 44.57

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E22 44.62

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie23 45.49

DHS-NE 12Murphy, Salma m24 45.59

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L25 46.24

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W26 46.34

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina27 47.93

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B28 48.69

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E29 49.12

ANA-NE 11Hewett, Bryn L30 49.62

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O31 49.72

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E32 50.33

DHS-NE 11Dasilva, Skylar m33 51.42

UN-NE 11McNulty, Arianna A34 53.01

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H36 58.08

DHS-NE 11Jeter, Abigail J35 DQ

Butterfly kick

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:19.99

SILV1:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia1 1:19.67 AG

38.87 40.80

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A2 1:21.22 SILV

39.09 42.13

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R3 1:22.42 SILV

39.21 43.21

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L4 1:23.00 SILV

39.60 43.40
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K5 1:23.07 SILV

39.83 43.24

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E6 1:24.68 SILV

40.52 44.16

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I7 1:28.60

1:28.79

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V8 1:31.54

42.95 48.59

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara9 1:31.85

44.03 47.82

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M10 1:32.56

43.50 49.06

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E11 1:33.73

45.18 48.55

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R12 1:35.17

45.72 49.45

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A13 1:35.91

45.77 50.14

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Clara G14 1:35.97

46.35 49.62

ANA-NE 12Crossan, Kelly E15 1:36.72

44.59 52.13

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie16 1:37.47

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M17 1:37.57

46.96 50.61

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina18 1:39.52

49.47 50.05

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H19 1:41.61

48.38 53.23

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M20 1:44.82

49.59 55.23

BAT-NE 12Shephard, Julia K21 1:46.77

52.65 54.12

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B22 1:47.63

50.60 57.03

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E23 1:48.22

51.69 56.53

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O24 1:49.62

52.75 56.87

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E25 1:54.85

56.11 58.74

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A26 1:55.44

55.71 59.73

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Miella S27 1:58.96

57.75 1:01.21

ANA-NE 12Steinmeyer, Nicole C--- DQ

41.99 47.10

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

AG2:50.59

SILV3:06.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R1 2:52.86 SILV

39.39 44.06 44.3745.04

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C2 3:01.29 SILV

40.28 45.76 47.9747.28

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E3 3:03.17 SILV

43.52 44.83

ANA-NE 11Kisova, Veronika M4 3:04.26 SILV

42.87 48.09 44.9448.36

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L5 3:04.78 SILV

40.96 47.84 47.6048.38

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S6 3:05.41 SILV

43.24 46.74 47.4747.96

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E7 3:07.30

42.72 47.68 47.3849.52

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V8 3:09.53

44.54 49.21 47.2248.56

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I9 3:09.77

44.27 48.80 48.0148.69

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E10 3:14.98

45.23 49.42 50.3949.94

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara11 3:18.34

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E12 3:23.19

46.00 53.57 50.5653.06

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R13 3:25.41

47.19 53.30 53.4351.49

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E14 3:26.18

46.12 52.91 52.3954.76

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina15 3:31.14

50.45 54.41 50.8355.45

CRA-NE 12Rajaraman, Divya M16 3:33.06

47.84 55.06 52.6657.50

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L17 3:36.91

51.75 55.10 51.8458.22

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Miella S18 4:04.39

55.89 1:04.09 1:02.161:02.25

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG30.69

SILV34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A1 29.12 AG

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia2 29.58 AG

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S3 30.55 AG

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L4 30.59 AG

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R5 30.63 AG

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H6 30.87 SILV

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G7 31.67 SILV

CRA-NE 11Lee, Hannah A8 31.69 SILV

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L9 31.92 SILV

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C10 33.16 SILV

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K11 33.39 SILV

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P12 33.44 SILV

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E13 33.75 SILV

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V14 33.81 SILV

KASC-NE 12Krivopal, Abigail15 34.34 SILV

ANA-NE 12Steinmeyer, Nicole C16 34.46 SILV

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W17 34.67

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie18 34.81

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina19 35.19

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E20 35.69

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M21 35.74

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Clara G22 35.77

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie23 36.53

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T24 37.20

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E25 39.01

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M26 39.30

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H27 40.15

CRA-NE 11Srinivasa, Nitya A28 40.71

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B29 41.13

BAT-NE 12Shephard, Julia K30 41.58

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E31 42.01

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara32 42.44

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H33 43.25

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O34 46.06

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L35 46.15

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E36 48.42

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Annaya T37 54.21

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Miella S38 54.89

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A39 56.03

ANA-NE 11Navsaria, Shalini H40 56.06

CRA-NE 11Baker Dimock, Caroline E41 56.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:08.39

SILV1:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A1 1:06.34 AG

31.80 34.54

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia2 1:06.97 AG

31.87 35.10

CRA-NE 12McGrail, Jennifer R3 1:09.13 SILV

32.01 37.12

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I4 1:12.09 SILV

35.42 36.67

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G5 1:12.68 SILV

34.07 38.61

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H6 1:13.35 SILV

34.59 38.76

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N7 1:14.92 SILV

35.12 39.80

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L8 1:15.54 SILV

33.97 41.57

ANA-NE 11McAloon, Madison E9 1:16.00 SILV

36.04 39.96

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina10 1:17.84 SILV

38.37 39.47

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W11 1:19.36 SILV

35.81 43.55

CRA-NE 12Pepin, Grace V12 1:21.60

37.83 43.77

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie13 1:21.64

38.22 43.42

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M14 1:21.84

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E15 1:21.88

37.83 44.05

ANA-NE 11Holland, Skyler E16 1:24.75

39.55 45.20

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G17 1:27.26

40.58 46.68
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T18 1:32.05

41.59 50.46

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H19 1:33.41

43.20 50.21

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E20 1:33.76

42.62 51.14

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L21 1:35.93

46.76 49.17

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B22 1:36.91

45.67 51.24

ANA-NE 11Hewett, Bryn L23 1:51.67

51.61 1:00.06

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

45.80 54.66

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:28.99

SILV2:40.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H1 2:23.52 AG

31.62 37.09 32.5142.30

ANA-NE 12Smirnov, Sofia2 2:25.53 AG

31.99 36.73 31.7545.06

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A3 2:26.58 AG

32.09 37.48 32.8144.20

KASC-NE 12Caputo, Abigail S4 2:29.46 SILV

31.61 35.37 36.0846.40

CRA-NE 11Lee, Hannah A5 2:32.65 SILV

32.57 40.18 35.6644.24

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C6 2:33.11 SILV

33.42 38.42 35.5045.77

CRA-NE 12Hooper, Claire I7 2:33.24 SILV

34.00 32.15

CRA-NE 11Lehr, Holly K8 2:33.94 SILV

35.55 39.31 31.7947.29

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L9 2:34.26 SILV

33.44 39.62 34.1247.08

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E10 2:39.69 SILV

36.42 40.24 34.5548.48

ANA-NE 12Haddad, Melissa P11 2:46.43

35.77 43.61 36.9350.12

ANA-NE 12Lee, Kate G12 2:48.38

39.66 42.00 36.6250.10

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie13 2:49.85

35.66 42.13 38.8653.20

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Clara G14 2:51.10

37.28 45.27 37.8250.73

CRA-NE 12Price, Abby E15 2:51.17

40.19 44.60 37.1849.20

CRA-NE 12Zhao, Bonnie16 2:51.88

36.95 41.32 39.1554.46

CRA-NE 11Hemr, Louisa T17 2:52.34

39.19 43.74 38.7850.63

CRA-NE 11Martin, Katie H18 2:56.33

39.79 42.69 40.5153.34

ANA-NE 12Ryan, Maddy E19 2:57.48

39.53

ANA-NE 12Guthrie, Lyla W20 2:59.44

36.78 43.05 42.2357.38

ANA-NE 11Elzayat, Hana H21 3:09.12

43.82 50.59 40.3654.35

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M22 3:13.96

44.04 49.54 42.9357.45

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O23 3:16.07

45.94 48.15 43.7158.27

CRA-NE 11Soiffer, Alitza L24 3:17.79

45.7355.56

BAT-NE 12Shephard, Julia K25 3:19.07

42.56 51.53 48.2356.75

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A26 3:25.52

53.93 49.03 42.521:00.04

ANA-NE 11Or-Shahar, Annaya T27 3:41.05

51.55 57.97 48.261:03.27

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AG5:17.09

SILV5:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Lee, Hannah A1 5:21.29 SILV

33.79 40.96 40.1540.42

44.97 46.55 37.31 37.14

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C2 5:29.20 SILV

ANA-NE 12Lang, Kayla C3 5:30.88 SILV

35.52 41.52 41.7441.43

48.02 48.45 37.68 36.52

CRA-NE 12Fowler, Celeste L4 5:36.46 SILV

35.92 40.57

48.73 49.75 36.93 38.49

DHS-NE 11Phan, Jennifer N5 5:54.71

36.57 45.05

51.00 52.55 40.10 43.06

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

AG26.29

SILV28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger1 26.53 SILV

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M2 26.91 SILV

ANA-NE 13De Camargo, Thayna A3 27.32 SILV

CRA-NE 13Sikorski, Abby P4 27.42 SILV

ANA-NE 14Chen, Emily5 27.56 SILV

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W6 29.32

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X7 29.33

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K8 30.22

ANA-NE 13Song, Chen-chen Y9 30.42

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B10 33.16

UN-NE 13Cushman, Alexandra R11 34.28

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella12 34.89

ANA-NE 13Wilsack, Rachel M13 50.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AG56.69

SILV1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger1 56.52 AG

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M2 57.30 SILV

27.73 29.57

ANA-NE 13De Camargo, Thayna A3 58.52 SILV

27.89 30.63

CRA-NE 13Sikorski, Abby P4 1:00.56 SILV

29.24 31.32

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W5 1:03.27

30.01 33.26

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X6 1:04.49

30.46 34.03

CRA-NE 13Bonyuet, Dyanne L7 1:06.24

31.66 34.58

ANA-NE 13Chen, Caroline8 1:08.85

32.85 36.00

CRA-NE 14Muthuswamy, Sangavi B9 1:09.85

33.06 36.79

ANA-NE 14Drouin, Bianca J10 1:10.80

33.05 37.75

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B11 1:11.39

34.50 36.89

ANA-NE 13Santos, Kate E12 1:15.07

35.20 39.87

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella13 1:16.75

36.17 40.58

CRA-NE 14Sideeka, Nafisa14 1:24.69

ANA-NE 13Lord, Kiera B15 1:33.20

41.94 51.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

AG2:02.19

SILV2:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M1 2:01.96 AG

28.14 30.51 31.8831.43

ANA-NE 14Chen, Emily2 2:09.37 SILV

28.97 32.80 33.5134.09

ANA-NE 14Pantazi, Andrea E3 2:12.59

30.82 33.90 32.8135.06

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D4 2:12.86

30.54 34.27 33.4034.65

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X5 2:21.61

31.66 35.16 37.5137.28

ANA-NE 13Beaver, Katie A6 2:22.15

32.99 36.11 36.3536.70

ANA-NE 13Song, Chen-chen Y7 2:22.47

32.73 36.48 36.0037.26

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W8 2:24.92

32.63 35.31 38.6638.32

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K9 2:26.76

32.35 37.85 37.2239.34

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B10 2:34.75

39.8441.81
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 14Muthuswamy, Sangavi B11 2:36.78

34.25 38.53 42.5741.43

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella12 2:48.47

37.45 43.40 1:27.62

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:26.99

13-14 SILV5:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Sequeira, Paloma R1 5:49.91 SILV

28.69 32.81 34.64

1:49.03

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K2 6:52.51

32.93 40.24 42.3042.44

43.17 43.70 42.81 42.73

43.00 39.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

AG1:03.29

SILV1:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger1 1:02.60 AG

30.69 31.91

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M2 1:03.48 SILV

30.96 32.52

ANA-NE 13De Camargo, Thayna A3 1:06.70 SILV

31.89 34.81

KASC-NE 13Haller, Ula P4 1:08.19 SILV

33.16 35.03

ANA-NE 14Pantazi, Andrea E5 1:08.29 SILV

33.16 35.13

ANA-NE 14Chen, Emily6 1:08.32 SILV

33.33 34.99

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D7 1:09.00 SILV

34.07 34.93

CRA-NE 13Sikorski, Abby P8 1:10.61

ANA-NE 13Beaver, Katie A9 1:12.28

35.27 37.01

ANA-NE 13Song, Chen-chen Y10 1:13.40

36.20 37.20

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X11 1:17.73

37.54 40.19

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B12 1:20.95

UN-NE 13Cushman, Alexandra R13 1:25.17

40.43 44.74

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella14 1:34.15

46.13 48.02

ANA-NE 13Wilsack, Rachel M15 1:55.89

52.07 1:03.82

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

AG2:16.69

SILV2:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 13Haller, Ula P1 2:25.72 SILV

34.72 37.11 36.1737.72

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W2 2:35.05

36.77 39.22 38.8540.21

CRA-NE 13Bonyuet, Dyanne L3 2:42.91

38.24 40.55 42.0042.12

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X4 2:48.50

38.95 42.18 43.5243.85

ANA-NE 13Chen, Caroline5 2:51.73

52.07

ANA-NE 13Santos, Kate E6 3:10.57

1:38.41

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella7 3:14.92

46.07 51.39 1:37.46

CRA-NE 14Sideeka, Nafisa8 3:31.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AG1:13.39

SILV1:21.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W1 1:18.17 SILV

37.05 41.12

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger2 1:20.30 SILV

38.03 42.27

ANA-NE 13De Camargo, Thayna A3 1:25.32

40.33 44.99

CRA-NE 13Bonyuet, Dyanne L4 1:26.71

40.96 45.75

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X5 1:28.14

41.08 47.06

ANA-NE 13Chen, Caroline6 1:34.39

45.11 49.28

ANA-NE 14Castro-Rovira, Gabriella7 1:37.64

47.67 49.97

ANA-NE 14Drouin, Bianca J8 1:37.79

45.56 52.23

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B9 1:40.27

47.83 52.44

ANA-NE 13Santos, Kate E10 1:47.66

49.10 58.56

ANA-NE 13Lord, Kiera B11 2:06.21

58.85 1:07.36

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AG2:38.99

SILV2:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W1 2:51.07 SILV

44.2143.39

44.62

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D2 3:01.99

47.3247.55

46.00

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K3 3:03.37

46.9447.03

50.91

ANA-NE 13Song, Chen-chen Y4 3:04.89

48.2047.49

47.16

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X5 3:06.90

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AG1:02.49

SILV1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M1 1:04.56 SILV

30.11 34.45

ANA-NE 14Chen, Emily2 1:05.08 SILV

30.33 34.75

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger3 1:09.05 SILV

32.28 36.77

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W4 1:12.14

33.54 38.60

CRA-NE 13Bonyuet, Dyanne L5 1:13.78

33.62 40.16

CRA-NE 13Sikorski, Abby P6 1:15.05

34.20 40.85

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X7 1:24.23

38.31 45.92

CRA-NE 14Sideeka, Nafisa8 1:42.96

47.16 55.80

ANA-NE 13Chen, Caroline9 1:49.65

46.18 1:03.47

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AG2:21.99

SILV2:36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Chen, Emily1 2:25.40 SILV

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M2 2:31.97 SILV

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AG2:17.99

SILV2:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M1 2:18.43 SILV

30.38 35.98 32.0640.01

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger2 2:22.14 SILV

31.18 35.34 32.3243.30

KASC-NE 13Haller, Ula P3 2:28.08 SILV

33.49 36.29 34.2044.10

ANA-NE 14Pantazi, Andrea E4 2:34.50

35.66 37.40 34.3647.08

CMA-ME 13Babikova, Issi D5 2:34.90

35.45 38.42 33.7347.30

ANA-NE 13De Camargo, Thayna A6 2:36.07

34.37 37.19 35.8748.64

CRA-NE 13McKenzie, Audrey X7 2:44.25

36.68 41.41 36.9849.18

ANA-NE 13Song, Chen-chen Y8 2:45.42

ANA-NE 13Beaver, Katie A9 2:46.97

37.14 39.70 36.5553.58

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K10 2:57.34

39.64 47.84 38.7951.07

ANA-NE 13Hirtopanu, Ilinca B--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

43.62 44.39 42.8553.55
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W--- DQ

Not towards breast off wall - breast

33.03 39.80 35.7746.64

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:53.09

13-14 SILV5:15.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Ren, Ginger1 4:57.68 SILV

30.82 38.12

1:07.55

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M2 5:00.72 SILV

31.31 38.73 37.4838.06

43.21 44.02 34.48 33.43

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W3 5:30.75

34.87 39.94 43.6741.75

46.66 47.50 37.18 39.18

CRA-NE 13Bonyuet, Dyanne L4 5:36.61

34.25 40.92 41.9043.35

49.35 48.23 40.33 38.28

ANA-NE 13Beaver, Katie A5 5:54.93

36.77 41.53 42.3243.08

57.57 55.54 40.10 38.02

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

AG25.69

SILV27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 26.17 SILV

CRA-NE 16Gamble, Enya R2 26.39 SILV

BAT-NE 15Li, Angela S3 26.43 SILV

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C4 26.71 SILV

KASC-NE 15Ochlis, Emily R5 27.54 SILV

DHS-NE 16Phan, Linh T6 28.10

ANA-NE 15Nepomnayshy, Zoe B7 28.52

DHS-NE 16Tran, Vivien L8 29.19

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M9 29.55

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive10 30.67

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

AG55.29

SILV58.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 15Li, Angela S1 56.58 SILV

27.46 29.12

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M2 56.76 SILV

27.10 29.66

CRA-NE 16Gamble, Enya R3 57.91 SILV

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C4 58.45 SILV

28.12 30.33

ANA-NE 16Dabilis, Demi5 1:01.19

29.13 32.06

ANA-NE 15Nepomnayshy, Zoe B6 1:01.23

29.32 31.91

DHS-NE 16Phan, Linh T7 1:02.77

29.95 32.82

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive8 1:04.89

31.19 33.70

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui9 1:05.39

30.89 34.50

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

AG1:58.99

SILV2:06.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 2:02.17 SILV

27.67 31.01 31.5431.95

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C2 2:08.56

28.39 32.48 33.5734.12

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive3 2:21.18

32.26 35.87 35.8837.17

CRA-NE 16Peters, Gabriela4 2:21.23

36.4336.39

BAT-NE 15Zheng, Izzy A5 2:25.15

33.56 36.22 37.7437.63

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N6 2:25.40

33.45 37.42 36.3138.22

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui7 2:29.74

33.75 38.84 37.9139.24

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG5:17.59

15&O SILV5:37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 16Tran, Vivien L1 6:46.24

33.74 39.23 42.4641.82

41.53 41.33 41.66 43.22

41.29 39.96

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

AG1:02.19

SILV1:06.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 1:02.99 SILV

31.01 31.98

ANA-NE 18Leedham, Anna N2 1:03.28 SILV

31.25 32.03

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C3 1:03.84 SILV

31.16 32.68

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui4 1:10.58

33.81 36.77

CRA-NE 16Peters, Gabriela5 1:11.93

35.42 36.51

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M6 1:12.46

35.92 36.54

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive7 1:20.06

39.36 40.70

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N8 1:21.34

40.49 40.85

BAT-NE 15Zheng, Izzy A9 1:22.20

39.71 42.49

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

AG2:14.09

SILV2:25.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 2:14.40 SILV

31.66 33.83 34.2234.69

BAT-NE 15Li, Angela S2 2:27.95

ANA-NE 16Dabilis, Demi3 2:28.94

34.53 37.07 38.4838.86

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui4 2:30.61

34.86 38.50 37.7439.51

ANA-NE 15Nepomnayshy, Zoe B5 2:33.06

35.85 38.82 38.6439.75

DHS-NE 16Phan, Linh T6 2:35.80

34.82 39.07 41.2040.71

CRA-NE 16Gamble, Enya R7 2:36.36

35.79 39.20 40.0541.32

DHS-NE 16Tran, Vivien L8 2:46.11

37.33 42.05 41.9844.75

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

AG1:11.69

SILV1:17.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 15Li, Angela S1 1:16.61 SILV

36.15 40.46

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C2 1:18.08

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive3 1:25.84

40.68 45.16

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M4 1:26.29

41.10 45.19

DHS-NE 16Tran, Vivien L5 1:26.70

40.27 46.43

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

AG2:36.39

SILV2:47.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive1 3:01.24

41.81 46.49 45.9047.04

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M2 3:01.68

41.27 46.64 46.2347.54

CRA-NE 16Peters, Gabriela3 3:18.87

44.12 50.31 52.2752.17

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N4 3:22.74

45.04 51.82

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

AG1:00.99

SILV1:06.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 18Leedham, Anna N1 1:02.10 SILV

29.72 32.38

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M2 1:07.34

31.73 35.61

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C3 1:09.92

32.19 37.73
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui4 1:16.86

34.51 42.35

CRA-NE 16Peters, Gabriela5 1:22.68

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive6 1:23.50

38.08 45.42

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N7 1:26.64

39.50 47.14

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

AG2:17.59

SILV2:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 18Leedham, Anna N1 2:14.15 AG

29.99 34.31 35.3634.49

ANA-NE 11Kisova, Veronika M2 2:39.23

35.31 41.64 39.8142.47

BAT-NE 15Zheng, Izzy A3 2:48.88

36.86 42.25 45.1744.60

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

AG2:14.59

SILV2:24.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 2:20.37 SILV

31.86 34.52 31.4942.50

BAT-NE 15Li, Angela S2 2:20.83 SILV

31.90 36.00 31.3841.55

ANA-NE 15Ma, Emily C3 2:27.46

32.60 35.94 34.2944.63

ANA-NE 16Dabilis, Demi4 2:29.62

31.40 37.04 35.2045.98

CRA-NE 16Gamble, Enya R5 2:36.90

32.74 39.63 37.5846.95

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui6 2:40.39

34.06 39.22 38.0149.10

DHS-NE 16Phan, Linh T7 2:41.22

35.53 39.36 36.8449.49

BAT-NE 16Kozelian, Olive8 2:44.99

37.03 44.41 36.7746.78

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:47.99

15&O SILV5:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shi, Hui1 5:50.18

34.58 43.61 42.4042.28

49.45 51.86 43.60 42.40

DHS-NE 16Tran, Vivien L2 6:08.21

34.77 44.95 47.9847.42

52.09 55.05 43.88 42.07

 
Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Kisova, Lucy A1 19:35.39

30.60 34.32 34.8135.04

35.18 35.37 35.48 35.54

35.87 35.57 36.07 35.76

35.95 36.34 35.95 36.16

36.13 35.84 35.96 35.80

36.07 36.02 36.04 36.22

36.36 36.15 36.26 36.01

36.33 35.92 35.85 35.71

34.71

ANA-NE 13Beaver, Katie A2 22:22.79

34.33 38.32 39.6239.58

40.22 41.06 40.83 40.49

41.28 41.55 41.24 41.29

41.70 41.26 41.28 41.26

41.57 40.47 41.63 41.78

42.05 41.58 41.80 41.94

41.66 41.74 41.42 41.01

41.02 40.13 40.40 39.68

37.60

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E3 24:48.66

39.10 43.29 44.1945.08

44.35 45.53 43.50 1:26.17

43.17 44.21 44.78 43.73

44.46 44.89 44.50 45.89

45.46 45.10 43.82 45.23

45.56 45.11 46.34 45.71

45.01 46.24 45.02 44.28

45.28 43.75 43.42 39.18

27.31

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden1 18.54

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W2 19.60

ANA-NE  8Nazarian, Janik J3 20.43

ANA-NE  8Song, Andrew4 21.23

ANA-NE  8Janian, Matt G5 22.27

CRA-NE  8Reddy, Tejas J6 23.27

ANA-NE  8Loughman, Henry P7 23.81

CRA-NE  6Torres, Leo E8 24.59

CRA-NE  6Mohan, Dhruv9 27.44

ANA-NE  7Daddario, Johnny D10 27.64

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden1 21.76

CRA-NE  8Reddy, Tejas J2 23.07

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W3 23.44

ANA-NE  8Nazarian, Janik J4 24.62

ANA-NE  8Song, Andrew5 26.44

ANA-NE  8Janian, Matt G6 26.73

ANA-NE  7Daddario, Johnny D7 30.61

ANA-NE  8Loughman, Henry P8 31.44

CRA-NE  6Torres, Leo E9 31.52

CRA-NE  6Mohan, Dhruv10 32.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden1 26.30

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W2 27.66

CRA-NE  8Reddy, Tejas J3 31.68

CRA-NE  6Mohan, Dhruv4 36.78

ANA-NE  8Nazarian, Janik J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

CRA-NE  6Torres, Leo E--- DQ

Arms past hipline

ANA-NE  8Song, Andrew--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

ANA-NE  8Loughman, Henry P--- DQ

One hand touch

ANA-NE  8Janian, Matt G--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden1 21.63

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W2 28.12

ANA-NE  8Janian, Matt G3 28.31

ANA-NE  8Song, Andrew4 30.05

ANA-NE  8Nazarian, Janik J5 31.48

CRA-NE  6Mohan, Dhruv--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CRA-NE  6Torres, Leo E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

CRA-NE  8Reddy, Tejas J--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

AG31.79

SILV36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A1 31.46 AG

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander2 34.59 SILV

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W3 36.22 SILV

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W4 38.29

CRA-NE 10Taylor, Sean M5 38.83

CRA-NE  9Carter, Alden G6 39.13

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen7 40.42

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E8 40.85

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H9 41.72

ANA-NE 10Cao, Derek H10 44.18

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D11 44.34

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

AG1:11.79

SILV1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 1:06.02 AG

30.77 35.25

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J2 1:13.06 SILV

34.05 39.01

KASC-NE 10Haller, Abel V3 1:14.63 SILV

35.65 38.98
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

DHS-NE 10Seale, Tristan J4 1:17.53 SILV

36.15 41.38

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander5 1:18.77 SILV

36.91 41.86

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W6 1:21.87

38.37 43.50

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D7 1:24.49

39.80 44.69

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W8 1:29.23

40.05 49.18

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H9 1:29.51

43.29 46.22

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E10 1:30.61

41.98 48.63

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

AG2:37.39

SILV2:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 2:24.96 AG

31.90 36.93 1:16.13

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 2:32.66 AG

32.23 38.61 40.1341.69

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D3 3:06.15

42.02 47.15 1:36.98

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E4 3:28.46

43.91 53.11 57.1854.26

CRA-NE  9Carter, Alden G5 3:30.53

43.58 50.56 59.1757.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

AG37.99

SILV43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 33.85 AG

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 36.01 AG

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander3 39.08 SILV

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J4 41.03 SILV

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W5 42.76 SILV

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen6 44.79

DHS-NE 10Seale, Tristan J7 46.79

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W8 47.64

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H9 48.52

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E10 50.62

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

AG43.39

SILV48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Haller, Abel V1 43.32 AG

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 43.51 SILV

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan3 44.40 SILV

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander4 45.02 SILV

KASC-NE  9Kam, Brady5 45.68 SILV

CRA-NE 10Taylor, Sean M6 46.39 SILV

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H7 46.74 SILV

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W8 47.86 SILV

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W9 48.98

CRA-NE  9Carter, Alden G10 49.40

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen11 52.38

ANA-NE 10Cao, Derek H12 54.09

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D13 54.53

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E14 1:03.44

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

AG1:36.29

SILV1:44.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A1 1:32.74 AG

44.42 48.32

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander2 1:35.33 AG

45.47 49.86

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H3 1:42.30 SILV

50.00 52.30

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W4 1:48.48

52.68 55.80

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J5 1:49.15

52.27 56.88

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W6 1:49.17

51.13 58.04

DHS-NE 10Seale, Tristan J7 1:49.88

51.99 57.89

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen8 1:52.12

52.70 59.42

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D9 1:54.30

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E10 2:13.71

1:04.62 1:09.09

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

AG36.59

SILV42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 33.04 AG

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 35.24 AG

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J3 37.81 SILV

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan4 39.38 SILV

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen5 43.41

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W6 44.00

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W7 47.42

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H8 54.69

CRA-NE 10Wood, Max D9 55.52

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E10 59.36

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

AG1:29.59

SILV1:41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 1:17.22 AG

34.93 42.29

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 1:25.93 AG

38.20 47.73

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

SILV1:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 1:14.48 SILV

33.66 40.82

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A2 1:18.12 SILV

35.57 42.55

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander3 1:24.70 SILV

39.39 45.31

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan4 1:27.18 SILV

43.53 43.65

KASC-NE  9Kam, Brady5 1:28.22 SILV

41.77 46.45

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W6 1:34.38

43.80 50.58

CRA-NE 10Taylor, Sean M7 1:35.00

44.26 50.74

CRA-NE  9Carter, Alden G8 1:37.79

46.12 51.67

CRA-NE 10Barry Rubio, Cohen9 1:42.29

47.37 54.92

CRA-NE  9Mark, Coley H10 1:45.13

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden11 1:49.01

52.17 56.84

CRA-NE  9Torres, Jad E12 1:53.35

56.39 56.96

ANA-NE 10Cao, Derek H13 1:56.55

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W14 1:58.53

59.15 59.38

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.89

SILV30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D1 27.02 AG

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A2 27.71 AG

DHS-NE 12Mom, Saroun J3 27.91 SILV

BAT-NE 12Ruggiero, Anthony J4 29.42 SILV

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S5 30.29 SILV

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob6 30.59 SILV

KASC-NE 11Herzlinger, Gaby I7 30.67 SILV

DHS-NE 12Seale, Ian J8 31.63

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D9 32.11

DHS-NE 11Barrett, Marley O10 35.38

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R11 36.72

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L12 37.04

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.69

SILV1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 1:00.67 AG

29.42 31.25

ANA-NE 12Jin, Justin2 1:04.58 SILV

31.15 33.43
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M3 1:07.80 SILV

31.97 35.83

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 1:07.82 SILV

32.02 35.80

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D5 1:08.81

32.38 36.43

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S6 1:09.85

32.48 37.37

CRA-NE 12Taylor, Liam J7 1:11.42

33.57 37.85

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias8 1:14.33

35.19 39.14

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L9 1:22.23

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R10 1:22.43

37.56 44.87

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:13.29

SILV2:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D1 2:10.77 AG

28.41 32.73 33.5536.08

DHS-NE 12Mom, Saroun J2 2:27.32

31.20 37.83 37.9940.30

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S3 2:29.51

33.22 39.60 36.5840.11

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 2:29.64

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D5 2:29.67

34.99 38.73 35.6940.26

DHS-NE 12Seale, Ian J6 2:30.99

31.92 38.48 39.1241.47

ANA-NE 11Garvin, Shane P7 2:31.73

33.39 40.64 37.3040.40

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L8 3:08.47

38.34 2:30.13

DHS-NE 11Barrett, Marley O9 3:16.30

39.54 51.50 53.0252.24

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

AG5:56.59

SILV6:32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D1 6:02.99 SILV

38.4837.65

38.90 36.71

33.01 33.82

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A2 6:04.76 SILV

30.36 34.47 38.6736.49

38.32 38.85 37.87 39.31

35.62 34.80

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S3 6:27.90 SILV

30.66 36.46 40.1438.02

41.30 40.90 41.57 40.67

41.10 37.08

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M4 6:39.07

33.88 39.52 39.9040.37

41.74 40.86 41.22 41.44

41.57 38.57

DHS-NE 12Mom, Saroun J5 6:46.62

31.36 38.79 43.9341.32

42.59 43.18

41.62 37.56

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D6 6:46.87

33.96 40.63 41.8342.06

41.45 44.18 40.52 43.33

41.46 37.45

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob7 6:46.97

42.37

35.66

CRA-NE 11Marinkovic, Luka8 7:06.25

36.34 43.16 44.6944.62

44.21 44.80 44.43 43.49

42.29 38.22

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias9 7:07.74

37.49 42.32 44.5144.33

44.07 44.54 44.19 44.56

41.57 40.16

CRA-NE 11Hernan, Dan10 7:30.55

38.07 42.62 46.07

46.90 46.25

45.95

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

AG12:29.09

SILV13:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Ivanov, Matvey A1 11:06.09 AG

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG32.79

SILV36.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 33.51 SILV

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M2 33.96 SILV

CRA-NE 12Taylor, Liam J3 34.89 SILV

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 35.20 SILV

ANA-NE 12Jin, Justin5 36.64

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S6 38.93

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D7 39.05

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias8 39.50

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R9 42.78

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L10 45.84

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:10.79

SILV1:17.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 1:11.61 SILV

DHS-NE 12Mom, Saroun J2 1:17.13 SILV

KASC-NE 12Dementiev, Andrew D3 1:17.52

37.82 39.70

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 1:19.43

DHS-NE 12Seale, Ian J5 1:20.43

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S6 1:23.24

40.15 43.09

ANA-NE 11Garvin, Shane P7 1:25.43

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D8 1:29.73

43.17 46.56

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R9 1:36.82

46.29 50.53

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L10 1:50.04

53.33 56.71

DHS-NE 11Barrett, Marley O--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

AG2:30.99

SILV2:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 2:32.31 SILV

36.99 1:18.29 37.03

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob2 2:45.27

38.13 42.95 40.5343.66

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R3 3:35.67

48.38 2:47.29

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG37.09

SILV41.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Mom, Saroun J1 35.58 AG

KASC-NE 11Herzlinger, Gaby I2 38.33 SILV

KASC-NE 12Dementiev, Andrew D3 39.48 SILV

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D4 40.17 SILV

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D5 41.01 SILV

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A6 41.11 SILV

DHS-NE 12Seale, Ian J7 42.23

BAT-NE 12Ruggiero, Anthony J8 42.31

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S9 42.38

ANA-NE 11Musumarra, Joey R10 51.34

DHS-NE 11Barrett, Marley O11 54.30

BAT-NE 12Baldwin, Sam L--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:20.99

SILV1:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Jin, Justin1 1:18.64 AG

37.00 41.64

KASC-NE 11Herzlinger, Gaby I2 1:23.81 SILV

39.25 44.56

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M3 1:26.89 SILV

40.89 46.00

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D4 1:28.44

42.58 45.86

CRA-NE 12Taylor, Liam J5 1:31.48

42.71 48.77
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S6 1:33.53

43.37 50.16

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob7 1:40.77

47.36 53.41

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias8 1:45.34

49.07 56.27

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

AG2:53.39

SILV3:09.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M1 3:00.74 SILV

41.41 46.56 45.4247.35

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D2 3:11.37

42.83 49.76 46.7852.00

CRA-NE 12Taylor, Liam J3 3:13.91

44.84 48.61 49.6050.86

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG31.39

SILV34.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 31.19 AG

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S2 33.47 SILV

ANA-NE 12Jin, Justin3 34.72

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 35.39

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias5 35.61

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D6 39.91

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:11.49

SILV1:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D1 1:07.04 AG

31.69 35.35

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob2 1:26.03

38.09 47.94

ANA-NE 11Garvin, Shane P3 1:28.97

40.41 48.56

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:30.79

SILV2:41.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Stankovich, Gabriel A1 2:32.60 SILV

32.59 38.01 34.0747.93

CRA-NE 11Carter, Galen M2 2:43.15

35.30 42.66 38.2846.91

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S3 2:47.61

35.41 45.22 35.4651.52

CRA-NE 11Apelstein, Jacob4 2:47.70

37.06 42.00 34.4454.20

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias5 3:04.26

41.04 46.03 41.8155.38

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

AG24.79

SILV28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A1 23.88 AG

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P2 24.40 AG

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C3 24.49 AG

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K4 25.22 SILV

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin5 25.60 SILV

KASC-NE 14Lo, Kyle6 25.76 SILV

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G7 25.79 SILV

KASC-NE 13Bakhtyari, Shayan8 26.08 SILV

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T9 26.16 SILV

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer10 26.62 SILV

BAT-NE 14Nagrabski, Olivier11 26.98 SILV

UN-NE 13Hills, Nolan W12 27.15 SILV

DHS-NE 14Tran, Vincent L13 27.70 SILV

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X14 28.55

ANA-NE 14Soriano, Christian W15 29.29

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V16 29.60

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F17 29.72

DHS-NE 13Huynh, Andrew18 30.06

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S19 30.86

DHS-NE 13Dasilva, Troy a20 31.30

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S21 31.45

DHS-NE 13Briggs, Dylan m22 32.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

AG53.19

SILV58.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 52.43 AG

25.51 26.92

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P2 52.62 AG

25.73 26.89

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A3 54.22 SILV

26.06 28.16

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K4 54.98 SILV

26.54 28.44

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V5 56.41 SILV

27.17 29.24

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T6 56.51 SILV

27.46 29.05

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer7 58.17 SILV

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X8 1:02.03

29.43 32.60

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V9 1:03.25

BAT-NE 13Iler-Keniston, Jason10 1:05.88

31.62 34.26

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F11 1:06.65

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S12 1:06.89

31.72 35.17

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S13 1:09.94

33.33 36.61

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

AG1:55.89

SILV2:06.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 1:54.69 AG

25.81 28.83 30.0829.97

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J2 1:57.24 SILV

26.70 29.31 30.6830.55

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T3 2:02.63 SILV

28.22 31.31 30.3432.76

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin4 2:02.65 SILV

27.55 1:35.10

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K5 2:03.34 SILV

27.59 31.38 31.0033.37

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G6 2:06.38 SILV

28.04 30.96 33.6633.72

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer7 2:07.68

28.15 32.14 33.6333.76

DHS-NE 14Tran, Vincent L8 2:15.73

30.82 35.20 34.4035.31

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X9 2:20.27

32.76 35.64 35.1936.68

ANA-NE 14Soriano, Christian W10 2:22.59

31.36 36.65 37.7036.88

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S11 2:23.71

32.22 36.75 36.6338.11

BAT-NE 14Nagrabski, Olivier12 2:24.42

31.29 1:53.13

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S13 2:33.26

34.28 39.73 38.8040.45

DHS-NE 13Huynh, Andrew14 2:36.73

38.4442.50

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F15 2:40.54

39.83

DHS-NE 13Dasilva, Troy a16 2:40.96

34.84 41.38 39.1845.56

DHS-NE 13Briggs, Dylan m17 2:51.21

35.03 44.52 44.2047.46

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:14.59

13-14 SILV5:42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A1 5:26.56 SILV

28.55 32.97 32.2334.01

32.84 33.90

33.24 31.18

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V2 5:41.08 SILV

29.44 33.36 34.7534.32

35.56 35.99 35.78 35.51

34.41 31.96

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G3 5:45.12

29.02 32.86 36.0134.74

35.31 36.58 35.87 35.48

34.67 34.58
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin4 5:52.44

29.27 33.90 34.7335.07

35.64 35.98 36.70 38.03

36.51 36.61

BAT-NE 13Iler-Keniston, Jason5 6:17.92

32.92 37.20 38.5037.92

38.26 38.21 38.75 39.86

38.41 37.89

DHS-NE 14Tran, Vincent L6 6:19.61

31.61

40.53 18.59 1:01.21

38.44 35.08

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S7 6:43.50

33.52 40.47

41.52 41.29

1:20.59

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

AG1:00.39

SILV1:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P1 59.34 AG

29.38 29.96

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C2 1:00.40 SILV

29.58 30.82

KASC-NE 14Lo, Kyle3 1:01.35 SILV

30.13 31.22

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin4 1:01.90 SILV

29.98 31.92

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer5 1:04.62 SILV

31.23 33.39

DHS-NE 14Tran, Vincent L6 1:05.33 SILV

31.50 33.83

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J7 1:05.60 SILV

31.71 33.89

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K8 1:06.24 SILV

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T9 1:06.48 SILV

32.54 33.94

BAT-NE 14Nagrabski, Olivier10 1:07.88 SILV

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V11 1:13.74

36.10 37.64

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S12 1:19.17

37.98 41.19

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S13 1:19.70

39.02 40.68

ANA-NE 14Soriano, Christian W14 1:21.83

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F15 1:26.66

DHS-NE 13Briggs, Dylan m16 1:36.16

DHS-NE 13Dasilva, Troy a--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

AG2:09.59

SILV2:27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:14.44 SILV

31.84 34.05 33.8334.72

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A2 2:17.32 SILV

32.55 34.92 34.3535.50

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J3 2:19.40 SILV

32.91 35.20 35.9235.37

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer4 2:19.82 SILV

33.08 35.88 34.6436.22

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T5 2:22.00 SILV

34.05 36.34 34.9736.64

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V6 2:23.54 SILV

32.78 36.65 1:14.11

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V7 2:41.45

38.37 40.71 40.7841.59

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S8 2:45.05

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S9 2:55.84

41.18 45.96 43.1145.59

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F10 3:02.73

1:33.45

BAT-NE 13Iler-Keniston, Jason--- DQ

37.36 2:02.99

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AG1:07.89

SILV1:16.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 1:07.86 AG

32.23 35.63

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K2 1:08.40 SILV

32.17 36.23

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J3 1:11.35 SILV

33.84 37.51

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A4 1:15.09 SILV

35.51 39.58

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer5 1:17.83

36.80 41.03

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X6 1:22.93

38.93 44.00

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V7 1:23.44

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S8 1:27.33

BAT-NE 13Iler-Keniston, Jason9 1:27.68

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S10 1:38.43

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AG2:28.29

SILV2:47.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:29.25 SILV

33.02 38.11 38.4539.67

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G2 2:38.58 SILV

35.57 40.07 41.7741.17

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X3 2:58.89

40.40 44.59 47.7546.15

DHS-NE 13Huynh, Andrew4 3:09.49

42.56 48.70 48.2050.03

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V5 3:12.40

42.10 49.31 49.7751.22

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S6 3:16.40

44.46 50.70 49.8551.39

DHS-NE 13Briggs, Dylan m7 3:19.17

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S8 3:27.47

46.06 53.07 54.3553.99

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AG59.99

SILV1:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Katz, Elan A1 58.56 AG

27.40 31.16

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J2 1:01.17 SILV

28.33 32.84

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P3 1:01.31 SILV

28.50 32.81

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V4 1:01.69 SILV

27.92 33.77

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T5 1:02.80 SILV

29.12 33.68

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K6 1:09.58

31.27 38.31

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X7 1:19.23

37.41 41.82

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V8 1:20.14

18.54 1:01.60

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S9 1:25.65

39.59 46.06

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F10 1:36.99

41.89 55.10

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AG2:17.49

SILV2:28.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:10.54 AG

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V2 2:23.94 SILV

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AG2:11.09

SILV2:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:05.82 AG

27.81 33.13 27.6337.25

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P2 2:07.89 AG

28.61 32.28 29.6137.39

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J3 2:15.37 SILV

28.53 35.37 31.4440.03

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin4 2:17.55 SILV

28.59 34.03 33.2041.73

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K5 2:19.00 SILV

30.68 37.91 31.4039.01

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G6 2:20.27 SILV
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 14Mast, Will T7 2:24.17 SILV

29.64 35.66 33.1745.70

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer8 2:24.94 SILV

31.15 36.58 33.6743.54

KASC-NE 14Herzlinger, Sam T9 2:32.69

32.93 40.59 36.3942.78

DHS-NE 14Tran, Vincent L10 2:40.02

31.94 39.33 38.7749.98

BAT-NE 14Nagrabski, Olivier11 2:44.74

34.25 40.65 37.9051.94

UN-NE 13Hills, Nolan W12 2:48.90

35.76 44.18 37.6751.29

ANA-NE 14Soriano, Christian W13 2:49.70

CRA-NE 14Barneson, Zach S14 2:49.97

40.19 35.32

DHS-NE 13Huynh, Andrew15 2:53.92

37.85 45.72 38.6051.75

ANA-NE 14Brown, Tyler F16 3:14.83

41.51 47.65 42.911:02.76

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

40.21 43.83 36.3452.72

BAT-NE 13Fu, Norman X--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.33 42.86 37.5544.41

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:43.39

13-14 SILV5:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 4:30.21 AG

28.77 32.48 33.5435.69

39.14 30.09

CRA-NE 14Qian, David K2 4:50.84 SILV

30.32 37.85 39.6039.13

38.45 41.08 34.02 30.39

DHS-NE 14Ho, Paul G3 4:55.12 SILV

30.21 34.70 38.9337.62

41.83 43.37 34.23 34.23

DHS-NE 13Vo, Martin4 4:55.92 SILV

30.84 33.46 36.3434.87

43.81 45.07 36.75 34.78

CRA-NE 14Ran, Omer5 4:59.30 SILV

30.59 37.46 36.3137.42

43.15 44.47 35.73 34.17

CRA-NE 13Euvrard, Soeren J6 5:02.64 SILV

29.62 34.19 39.0838.37

43.24 44.09 37.11 36.94

CMA-ME 13Smith, Ethan V7 5:07.01 SILV

29.42 34.80 38.8839.08

48.71 48.38 34.61 33.13

CRA-NE 13Kireyev, Anton V8 5:51.67

37.32 44.85 42.5543.45

54.18 52.12 39.49 37.71

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

AG23.29

SILV25.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 15Phan, Huy Q1 24.19 SILV

DHS-NE 17Ho, Steven n2 24.52 SILV

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A3 25.64 SILV

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M4 28.64

ANA-NE 15Joseph, George F5 30.45

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

AG50.29

SILV55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 15Phan, Huy Q1 53.43 SILV

25.83 27.60

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A2 54.68 SILV

26.37 28.31

DHS-NE 17Ho, Steven n3 54.87 SILV

25.81 29.06

UN-NE 16McGrath, Ethan M4 59.86

ANA-NE 15Joseph, George F5 1:00.00

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M6 1:00.71

29.20 31.51

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

AG1:49.99

SILV1:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A1 1:57.30 SILV

26.83 29.57 30.3930.51

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG4:58.99

15&O SILV5:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 17Ho, Steven n1 6:08.99

28.94 34.91 38.7637.01

37.49 38.22 36.63 38.19

39.33 39.51

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

AG57.59

SILV1:04.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M1 1:16.63

36.85 39.78

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

AG2:05.19

SILV2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 17Ho, Steven n1 2:29.23

33.30 38.26 38.7238.95

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

AG1:05.19

SILV1:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A1 1:11.14 SILV

33.54 37.60

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M2 1:14.17

34.92 39.25

DHS-NE 15Phan, Huy Q3 1:15.21

35.52 39.69

ANA-NE 15Joseph, George F4 1:19.45

36.92 42.53

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

AG2:22.99

SILV2:33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A1 2:34.07

33.02 38.77 41.5140.77

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M2 2:46.58

36.11 42.13 43.0045.34

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

AG55.39

SILV1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A1 1:04.12

29.50 34.62

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M2 1:17.62

35.65 41.97

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

AG2:03.69

SILV2:13.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 15Phan, Huy Q1 2:14.42

28.62 33.29 31.4541.06

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A2 2:17.49

29.59 35.21 31.9040.79

UN-NE 16McGrath, Ethan M3 2:37.01

33.35 38.95 35.9648.75

ANA-NE 15Cook, Ryan M4 2:39.91

36.41 43.15 35.0945.26

ANA-NE 15Joseph, George F5 DQ

No touch on turn - free

35.63 45.30 41.8648.51

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:27.39

15&O SILV4:45.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Kimball, Ranch A1 4:50.94

30.53 35.45 37.8437.59

41.91 42.25 33.87 31.50
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
 
Boys 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 17:30.85

27.82 30.92 32.1231.43

32.24 32.04 32.04 32.13

32.35 32.55 31.28 31.75

32.38 32.18 32.05 32.56

32.69 32.22 32.35 32.78

32.00 31.81 31.84 32.02

32.47 31.57 31.65 32.10

31.73 32.12 31.91 31.40

30.35

CRA-NE 14Metelmann, Tor P2 17:54.70

27.04 30.18 32.3431.35

32.39 32.60 32.42 32.47

32.65 33.16 32.48 32.43

32.91 33.04 32.47 32.60

32.86 32.76 33.15 33.83

33.10 33.57 33.05 33.18

33.32 33.43 33.38 33.62

33.66 33.15 33.13 32.48

30.50

BGSC-NE 12Ivanov, Matvey A3 18:38.24

28.64 32.31 33.3933.88

33.40 33.60 33.75 34.01

33.23 33.37 32.96 34.13

33.65 34.80 34.05 34.22

34.50 33.84 31.57 33.09

35.50 36.45 35.42 34.21

35.25 35.41 34.58 35.66

35.47 34.94 34.64 33.69

30.63

ANA-NE 14Qian, William Y4 20:16.88

30.16 34.74 36.4136.60

38.29 37.86 37.12 37.32

38.33 38.70 38.42 37.95

38.47 37.72 38.18 37.85

36.21 37.75 37.97 38.23

36.62 37.59 37.18 37.55

36.28 36.74 36.44 37.34

35.24 36.46 36.83 34.60

33.73

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KASC-NE 11Haller, Olive M1 31.35

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry1 30.56

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias2 31.21

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L1 59.74

28.38 31.36

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 12Barneson, Ezra D1 1:07.69

32.74 34.95

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BAT-NE 12Houseman, Izzy L1 2:10.45

29.99 33.62 33.0333.81

CRA-NE 12Ono, Hannah S2 2:11.30

30.45 33.08 34.2433.53

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE  8Kim, Aiden1 47.46

CRA-NE  8Hemr, Joseph W2 48.45

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

APEX-NE 12Murray, McKenna G1 33.08

CRA-NE 11Kpodonu, Nathalie2 33.93

CRA-NE 12Patel, Preeya R3 34.47

CRA-NE 11Higgins, Mika M4 36.15

CRA-NE 11Sell, Gwendolyn B5 36.43

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 13McGrath, Keira M1 1:02.14

30.29 31.85

CRA-NE  9Cukras, Sophia G2 1:29.97

44.40 45.57

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ANA-NE 11Kisova, Veronika M1 1:07.86

33.55 34.31

KASC-NE 12Dementiev, Andrew D2 1:15.19

36.39 38.80

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Zara1 40.16

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan2 43.39

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan1 43.49

CRA-NE  8Tong, Katherine A2 53.89

CRA-NE  7Baker Dimock, Anna C3 59.25

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 13Ham, Iris W1 1:16.94

36.34 40.60

BAT-NE 12Hinck, Jillian R2 1:19.93

37.73 42.20

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 12Levi, Matias1 38.43

CRA-NE  9Woo, Allie A2 41.30

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DHS-NE 12Black, Nicholas D1 30.14

CRA-NE 11Kasida, Elina2 34.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 12Olechowski, Damian S1 2:45.78

36.60 41.34 42.4045.44

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE  8Otero, Evin1 1:26.37

40.45 45.92

CRA-NE 10Lehr, Dana L2 1:30.05

43.69 46.36

CRA-NE 10Price, Oliver W3 1:30.87

43.64 47.23

CRA-NE 10Ham, Ian W4 1:34.37

42.15 52.22

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CRA-NE 11Mark, Rachel H1 1:07.55

31.72 35.83

CRA-NE 12Rheault, Camille A2 1:08.35

31.61 36.74
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CRA Last Chance Meet, Sanction #: NE17-0217-CRA TT

Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KASC-NE  9Kam, Brady1 3:02.35

43.83 46.12 41.8650.54


